
Advocate Code Name of Advocate Mobile No. Email Bar Regn. No.

1 Satyendra Nath Brohmo Choudhury 9954105465 satyenbc43@gmail.com AS-66-1968

2 Bijoy Choudhury 9435022912 bijoychoudhury44@gmail.com AS-71-1970

3 Raghu Nath Das 9435456776 AS-78-1969

4 Jayasri Barua 9435045409 jaysribarua@yahoo.com AS-89-1982

5 Dhiren Ch. Nath 9435020262 dcnath@yahoo.com AS-132-1984-85

6 Dhruba Jyoti Mukharjee 9435214259 AS-86-1985

7 Arup Kr. Nath 9435020628 arupkrnath321@gmail.com AS-90-1988

8 Hareswar Das 9435214089 dashareswar007@gmail.com AS-156-1991

9 Rita Choudhury 9435312787 mailmerita@gmail.com AS-238-1989-90

10 Hari Prakash Karmakar 9435021341 hpkarmakar2017@gmail.com AS-410-1991

11 Arun Kr. Singha 9435122356 AS-381-1994-95

12 Dewan Shamsul Hoque 9435120499 dewanshamsulh@gmail.com AS-441-1994

13 Khursheid Raza 9435021817 adv_khursheid@rediffmail.com AS-397-1995

14 Swapan Kr. Dutta 9435653352 AS-369-1995-96

15 Mahendra Jain 9435121228 mahendra2292002@gmail.com AS-42-1998

16 Alokesh Narayan Baru 9435022419 AS-195-1998

17 Manik Kalita 9435126705 AS-272-1998

18 Abdus Samad 8471909966 samad54210@gmail.com AS-54-1979

19 Gobinda Biswas 9435326734 gobindabiswas178999@gmail.com AS-294-1998

20 Bhupati Ranjan Goswami 9435121970 bhupatiranjang@gmail.com AS-290-1995

21 Ajeet Kr. Jain 9435022450 AS-384-1999

22 Sofiya Maryn Basumatary 9435122709 AS-479-1999

23 Prakash Kr. Das 9435021112 prakashkumardas532@gmail.com AS-137-1999

24 Sashanka Kr. Dhar 8486778355 sdhar873@gmail.com AS-480-1999

25 Kunal Sarkar 9435121143 kunal.sarkar72@gmail.com AS-433-1999

26 Monoj Kr. Wary 9435022598 AS-734-1999

27 Samir Kumar Srakar 9435020860 samirsarkar1969@gmail.com AS-733-1999

28 Samir Saha 9435122141 AS-1032-1999-2000
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29 Pramod Kr. Sah 9435244727 pksah18bngn@gmail.com AS-88-2000

30 Rup Chand Mahato 9435214156 rupchandmhto@gmail.com AS-105-2000

31 Tapan Kr. Das 9435021613 tapandasbngn@gmail.com AS-61-2000

32 Chandana Choudhury 9435513625 chandanachoudhury9@gmail.com AS-116-2000

33 Tutul Bhowmick 9435122634 t.bsarkar70@gmail.com AS-142-2000

34 Rajesh Kr. Barman 9435214405 adv.rajeshbarman@gmail.com AS-370-2000

35 Najir Hussain 9435021412 AS-696-2000

36 Deepak Kr. Deb 9435020177 dkdadd69@gmail.com AS-701-2000

37 Pulak Sarma 8638270596 pulaksarma7824@gmail.com AS-729-2000

38 Nandita Basumatary 9435311920 AS-738-2000

39 Motiur Rahman 9435210919 motiurrahman4792@gmail.com AS-127-2001

40 Tapan Kr. Bhowmick 9613862294 tapujajabar@gmail.com AS-375-2001

41 Subhash Mazumdar 6900452549 subhash.123dar@gmail.com AS-443-2001

42 Pankaj Baidya 9435021186 pbaidya99@gmail.com AS-476-2001

43 Arundhuti Pathak 9435243257 AS-465-2001

44 Kamal Chakraborty 9435258886 kamalchakraborty904@gmail.com AS-401-2001

45 Hari Narayan das 9401112809 harinarayands@gmail.com AS-580-2001

46 Preeti Rekha Barman 9859234315 AS-415-2001

47 Srabanty Acharjee AS-572-2001

48 Samir Kr. Nath 9435022047 samirnath9999@gmail.com AS-423-2001

49 Jay Ram Sharma 9435021339 AS-528-2001

50 Hanif Ali 9435021507 AS-744-2002

51 Ajoy Kr. Chouhan 9435214254 ajoychauhan@gmail.com AS-629-2002

52 Anita Barman 9101790488 anita88129@gmail.com AS-760-2002

53 Niren Ch. Ray 9435023277 AS-67-2002

54 Sanjib Kr. Choudhury 9957877979 AS-9-2003

55 Ratan Debnath 9435214075 advocateratandebnath@gmail.com AS-614-2003

56 Robin Gogoi 9435122370 AS-624-2003

57 Astom Kr. Ghosh AS-43-1974

58 Bikash Kr. Mahato 9864917824 kbikash649@gmail.com AS-38-2004

59 Dipanjali Das 7896112200 dd6369520@gmail.com AS-316-2004



60 Daniel das 9435242540 AS-355-2004

61 Shampa Chakraborty 9954569104 shampachakraborty58@gmail.com AS-577-2004

62 Arpita Bhattacharjee 9707039447 AS-1-2005

63 Pushpanjali Chutia 9435121597 puspanjalichutia77@gmail.com AS-865-2004

64 Rashmi Goswami 9435512638 AS-914-2004-05

65 Mukhtar Hussain Khan 9954040420 muktarhussainkhan@gmail.com AS-94-2002

66 Rima Das 8638036672 rimadasdutta@gmail.com AS-339-2004

67 Soma Karmakar 9854159338 somakarmakarbngn@gmail.com AS-476-2005

68 Johijul Hoque 9854572057 AS-666-2005

69 Jiban Deb Sharma 8403968496 jibandebsharma@gmail.com AS-704-2005

70 Biswajit Debnath 9957570159 AS-1037-2005-06

71 Ashok Kr. Prasad 7002856541 akprasad425@gmail.com AS-1165-2005

72 Shamita Basu 9435314427 sbbngn@gmail.com AS-982-2005

73 Monalisa Ray 8011141236 AS-643-2006

74 Kaushik Das 9678338580 daskaushik139@gmail.com AS-664-2006

75 Sanowar Alom 8638061360 alamsanowar937@gmail.com AS-852-2006

76 Joydeep Kr. Saha 9707845669 joydeepkrsaha@gmail.com AS-837-2006

77 Jinti Sarma 9401602405 jinti03664@gmail.com AS-1196-2006

78 Mainul Haque Akond 8638582425 mainulakond786@gmail.com AS-853-2006

79 Aporajita Patgiri 8636732606 aporajit.apatgiri78@gmail.com AS-1055-2006

80 Mohidul Islam 9954043325 advmohidulislam5@gmail.com AS-1232-2006

81 Saurabh Kr. Brahma Choudhury 9435122296 sauravkbc@rediffmail.com AS-1287-2007

82 Krishna Deka 9854142237 krishnadekabngn@gmail.com AS-1344-2006-07

83 Priyanka Mandal Das 9435560036 AS-1397-2009-07

84 Nayan Kishor Das 9954738825 AS-1409-2007

85 Ranjana Rani Dutta 9864318509 duttaranj575@gmail.com AS-681-2007

86 Arun Kr. Deka 9859413012 arundeka2014@gmail.com AS-398-2007

87 Nozrul Islam Siddique 9101809926 nazrulislamsiddique71@gmail.com AS-739-2007

88 Minakshi Das 9435223276 AS-1053-2007

89 Himani Adhikary 7086547597 meeti.himani@gmail.com AS-1473-2007-08

90 Naren Nath 9401304449 narennath991@gmail.com AS-991-2006



91 Avijit Das 9864931906 avi1979bngn@gmail.com AS-30-2007

92 Rubi Das 9854531746 AS-1471-2007-08

93 Ranima Ahmed 8011830072 raniwahid143@gmail.com AS-1346-2007

94 Sarita Jalan 9435720653 baidsaritaadvocate@gmail.com AS-250-2000

95 Saiful Islam mandal 9957493238 AS-1497-2007-08

96 Sabnam Hassina 9401229250 AS-286-2008

97 Juti Rani Barman 9127405003 jutiranibarman@gmail.com AS-1216-2007

98 Dewan Abdur Rahim 7002096855 abdurrahim.dewan@yahoo.com AS-503-2008

99 Ashraful Hoque 9957233914 AS-382-2009

100 Nurul Hoque 9707148018 AS-326-2009

101 Arundhuti Roy Choudhury 7896558095 AS-1075-2009-10

102 Banjit Das 9864189381 banjitd@gmail.com AS-1088-2009-10

103 Govind Sharma 7002038191 govindsharmabngn@gmail.com AS-1086-2010

104 Mridusmita Roy (Guha) 9435456889 AS-1229-2009-10

105 Monalisha Roy 9401156875 monalisaroy111@gmail.com AS-1074-2009

106 Binod Chhetry 9706275405 AS-1069-2009-10

107 Budhiswar Biswas 9854444062 bbiswasbngn@gmail.com AS-1036-2009

108 Jitendra Bhati 9854616362 jbhatibngn@gmail.com AS-1087-2010

109 Sarada Barma Singha 9706503282 taral101leo@gmail.com AS-157-1993

110 Indira Basumatary 9954848240 AS-541-2007

111 Ashis Kr. Biswas 9435482552 AS-2342-2008-09

112 Jeherul Islam 7002874765 jeherul1983@gmail.com AS-147-2010

113 Wahida Begum 8876238551 AS-1078-2006

114 Pampa Chatterjee 9854533014 manipampa@gmail.com AS-338-2010

115 Bindu Subedi 9854502322 AS-1479-2009-10

116 Shaikhul Islam 7399886880 shaikhul82@gmail.com AS-440-2009

117 Lalita Barman 9706912373 lalitabarman373@gmail.com AS-1314-2010

118 Chandana Nath 9706136218 chandananath8888@gmail.com AS-1261-2010

119 Javed Ali 9435023201 javedalibngn@gmail.cpm AS-1310-2010

120 Amarjit Roy 9435230694 amarjitroylawer@yahoo.com AS-1535-2010

121 Naba Kr. Chakravarty 9401169893 nabachakravarty@gmail.com AS-1567-2010



122 Mithun Roy 9435226509 mithunroy77@gmail.com AS-1585-2010

123 Chetana Das 9678867070 AS-1765-2010

124 Himani Patgiri 8876266630 AS-1701-2010

125 Mukit Ghosh 8927730564 AS-2321-2010-11

126 Urmila Barman 9707251988 urmilabarman82@gmail.com AS-1870-2010

127 Sujata Choudhury 9101666951 simplymoina12@gmail.com AS-1743-2010

128 Mousumi Banerjee 9435725734 AS-1335-2011

129 Joosi Singha 9864479206 AS-1064-2011

130 Jahan Uddin 9707678084 uddin.jahan93@gmail.com AS-1267-2007

131 Sumit Chakraborty 9864816657 sc00_9@rediffmail.com AS-1213-2011

132 Sunanda Shome 9401230930 sunandashome4@gmail.com AS-901-2007

133 Anamika Kalita 7575986682 AS-458-2009

134 Ringita Das 9707125666 ringitadas@gmail.com AS-1082-2011

135 Praneswar Lahari 9435312554 AS-430-1994-95

136 Karabi Bhatta 9854931496 AS-1024-2010

137 Namita Deb 9435986363 debnamita978@gmail.com AS-1906-2010

138 Arpita Saha 9085108406 AS-1903-2010

139 Bhaswati Das 9954466578 AS-325-2012

140 Azgar Ali 6000957730 asgarind@gmail.com AS-171-2014

141 Anila Kumari 9401304666 advanilak@gmail.com AS-551-2012

142 Deepali Dutta Baruah 8486127702 deepablue4@gmail.com AS-662-2012

143 Manoj Bakali 9854101861 bakalimanoj@gmail.com AS-643-2012

144 Subhas Saha 8638209156 subhassaha555@gmail.com AS-991-2012

145 Pallabi Devi 9706419407 AS-1117-2012

146 Mukta Mazumdar 9706175657 AS-332-2012

147 Chumita Das 9706681217 AS-763-2012

148 Debabrata Das 9435474229 devdas230@outlook.com AS-978-2012

149 Hasinara Khatun 9707196631 hnk123@gmail.com AS-509-2011

150 Dolly Roy 8812831945 AS-2034-2010-11

151 Anusmita Das 8876826503 anusmitadas411@gmail.com AS-674-2012

152 Pritam Gun 9613356782 pritam240788@gmail.com AS-125-2013



153 Debojit Dey 9957877193 jitdeb.48@gmail.com AS-126-2013

154 Gitanjali Das 9957023734 dasgitanjali501@gmail.com AS-184-2013

155 Rejaul Karim 9706474703 AS-274-2013

156 Bhaskar Jyoti Mukharjee 9508624246 AS-502-2013

157 Sakir Mahamad 9859271806 AS-2041-2011-12

158 Minakshi Sarkar 8638698203 sarkarminakshi05@gmail.com AS-667-2013

159 Tandra Dutta 9864217665 AS-1447-2013

160 Chandana Deka AS-611-2013

161 Kabita Deka 9435020189 AS-759-2013

162 Kumar Dhanendra Nr. Dev 9864300833 dhanendradev@gmail.com AS-1383-2013

163 Mukesh Choraria 9706174826 AS-1840-2013-14

164 Amitava Roy 8472808080 royassociates2010@gmail.com AS-429-2014

165 Sonia Bhattacharjee 9531032317 AS-368-2014

166 Kalpana Das 8486835797 dskalpana210@gmail.com AS-186-2014

167 Rani Agarwala 9706885850 AS-478-2014

168 Trishna Devi 9854155337 AS-1152-2010

169 Hiru Moni Das 6002027830 hirumonidas371@gmail.com AS-597-2014

170 Jahera Khatun 8402068090 haherapanchagaon@gmail.com AS-1461-2010

171 Baidyanath Prakash Shah 9435719459 AS-1399-2014-15

172 Hema Devi Barman 8876370320 hdbarman87@gmail.com AS-1430-2014

173 Satya Nath Sarma 9435120189 AS-1401-2014-15

174 Mridula Borah 7002300294 borahmridula@gmail.com AS-1373-2010

175 Tanushree Charaborty 9864918055 AS-1394-2014-15

176 Tilottoma Roy 8011558747 tilottomaray4@gmail.com AS-1098-2014

177 Juri Jyoti Singha 9864453304 jurijyoti89@gmail.com AS-1352-2014-15

178 Barnali Kalita 6000128868 kalitabarnali52@gmail.com AS-225-2015

179 Sonatan Sarkar 9435126784 AS-318-1998-99

180 Puspanjali Sarmah 9706710916 AS-1522-2014-15

181 Gururaj Chhetri 9101682709 gururajchhetri@gmail.com AS-570-2015

182 Sanowar Hussain 8638347254 sanowar2hussain123@gmail.com AS-1001-2004

183 Swahida Khatun 9954239344 AS-1078-2005-06



184 Abdul Baten Ahmed 9435311565 AS-424-2015

185 Abed Ali Ahmed 9859212304 abeda7706@gmail.com AS-904-2015

186 Nasreen Sultana 9954959280 nasreensultana040587@gmail.com AS-1773-2011

187 Tapasree Dutta 7002924094 tdutta.4444@rediffmail.com AS-1073-2015

188 Dulu Moni Das 8486222605 dulumonodas@gmail.com AS-1025-2015

189 Himadri Das 8876018748 himadridas17@gmail.com AS-1015-2015

190 Dhan Moni Dutta 8822158582 AS-34-2016

191 Aruna Rani Sinha 8876370898 arunaranisinha23@gmail.com AS-108-2016

192 Bilkish Ahmed 8761950331 AS-999-2015

193 Mamoni Saha 9859663705 AS-414-2016

194 Dhiraj Pathak 9706117431 sdtelepathak@gmail.com AS-149-2016

195 Narendra Narayan Roy 9435121760 mynarendranarayan@gmail.com AS-479-2015

196 Roshni Jain 9706175294 AS-832-2015

197 Sujir Kr. Sarma 9085316828 AS-729-2015

198 Tanushri Medhi 9401230488 AS-484-2016

199 Jyoti Roy 9706177144 jyotiray47884@gmail.com AS-464-2016

200 Puspita Bhowmick 9401521787 AS-995-2011

201 Kirtinath Ray 9706987519 AS-595-2016

202 Dhonsri ray 9508064283 mnlchry@gmail.com AS-602-2016

203 Bhanu Priya Singha 9854037015 AS-955-2016

204 Chandanamoni Nath 8474065784 chandanamoni.avd@gmail.com AS-620-2016

205 Dipjyoti Mahanta 9435749997 mahantadeep@gmail.com AS-583-2005

206 Niva Das 8486148141 dasniva15@gmail.com AS-634-2016

207 Subrata Phukan 9435576777 subrataphukan@gmail.com AS-1488-2010

208 Rojbul Ali 8011468598 rojbulali745@gmail.com AS-401-2004

209 Anirban Das 8876267545 dsnirban00724@gmail.com AS-121-2017

210 Roushan Ahmed 9401445510 roushanahmed@rediffmail.com AS-886-2013

211 Dhriti Deka 9435829133 dhrtideka@gmail.com AS-329-2017

212 Sofiqul Islam 9854499850 sofiqulislam254@gmail.com AS-300-2017

213 Mallika Prasad 8638118703 momiprasad1993@gmail.com AS-360-2017

214 Himashubhra Chakraborty 9706343742 himashubhraliki@gmail.com AS-674-2016



215 Gajiur Rahman 9957934534 gajiurrahman@gmail.com AS-148-2017

216 Suman Kumari 9706506104 advsumankumari@gmail.com AS-359-2017

217 Jyoti Kumari Bhagat 8486637452 AS-342-2017

218 Moijuddin Mondal 9101223773 mandal479622@gmail.com AS-383-2017

219 Rizuwana Anwari 9954875430 ruhana256@gmail.com AS-463-2016

220 Baloram Barman 7399185785 boloram02barman@gmail.com AS-937-2017

221 Md. Sarap Ali 9435345587 sarapsb58@gmail.com AS-801-2016

222 Mridul Sarkar 8256099560 admridulsarkar@gmail.com AS-1024-2016

223 Munmi Deka 8399821252 munmi.nbq@gmail.com AS-1150-2016

224 Lila Ray 6901788020 lilaraypathak111@gmail.com AS-737-2017

225 Karuna Kanta Ray 8638483019 karuna79kr@gmail.com AS-707-2017

226 Tinku Mazumdar 9435913282 AS-1218-2016

227 Tapti Borah 9577827852 AS-1194-2014-15

228 Jyotish Ch. Sarma 9435007853 jyotishsarma2012@gmail.com AS-784-2017

229 Paresh Ch. Nath 9435513664 AS-867-2017

230 Anil Kumar Choudhury 7002623613 anilchoudhury135@gmail.com AS-947-2017

231 Syeda Jasmina Rehman 8822376874 rehmansyedajasmina@gmail.com AS-945-2017

232 Ranjit Kr. Roy 9577545069 advoranjitkrroy56@gmail.com AS-1288-2017

233 Neha Poddar 8876368224 nehapoddar161@gmail.com AS-865-2015

234 Anamika Dey 8486806913 AS-854-2017

235 Riya Das 9706815291 AS-109-2018

236 Kamala Begum 8404080379 komolabegum2017@gmail.com AS-143-2018

237 Ranjana Basumatary 7576016093 basumataryranjan345@gmail.com AS-144-2018

238 Prity Karmakar 8876874531 pritykarmakar52@gmail.com AS-1363-2017

239 Umesh Chouhan 9706808637 umeshchouhan14@gmail.com AS-44-2018

240 Babita Kalita 7399098519 babitakalita83@gmail.com AS-2048-2010-11

241 Dr. Anand Singh 9531068278 anand7514@rediffmail.com AS-1145-2000

242 Rajib Singha 9706737318 rajibsingha.1990@rediffmail.com AS-482-2016

243 Rustam Ali 7002722191 rstml293@gmail.com AS-969-2006

244 Tarun Ram Ray 7002047983 tarunray19@gmail.com AS-210-2012

245 Ashish Sureka 9508781571 ashishs807@gmail.com AS-200-2019



246 Mukesh Ram 7002922434 djdrop86@gmail.com AS-243-2018

247 Chandanamoni Ray 8474065784 chandanamoniray.adv@gmail.com AS-620-2016

248 Hirambo Kr. Ray 9954110977 duke.ray6@gmail.com AS-363-2017

249 Bichitra Roy 7035951097 roybichitra2611@gmail.com AS-313-2019

250 Gitika Ray 8486778966 gituray22@gmail.com AS-418-2019

251 Chun Chun Das 9706980064 mrchunchundas1989@gmail.com AS-246-2019

252 Rubi Chetri 9678705884 rubichetri79@gmail.com AS-372-2018

253 Trishna Adhikary 9707769043 trishnaadhikary05@gmail.com AS-110-2019

254 Rimpi Priya Ray 8134842980 rimpiray112@gmail.com AS-96-2019

255 Kamal Choudhury 9365271096 choudhurikamal652@gmail.com AS-222-2018

256 Lata Roy 8812838596 lataroy024@gmail.com AS-924-2014

257 Noor Jamiul Akram 7002353571 noor.roar@gmail.com AS-212-2019

258 Jhuma Mondal 8403810141 mandaljhuma610@gmail.com AS-639-2019

259 Rubi Saha 9365932317 rubisaha514@gmail.com AS-1471-2007

260 Soma Sarkar 7002634470 somasarkar2909@gmail.com AS-242-2018

261 Anirban Banerjee 7002833780 abanrocks@gmail.com AS-1058-2018

262 Jinan Ch. Nath 9854792570 jibanchandra493@gmail.com AS-531-2019

263 Faridul Islam Talukdar 8638081862 advftalukdar8@gmail.com AS-921-2018

264 Ilias Ahmed 9706265670 advocateilias245@gmail.com AS-922-2018

265 Abhijit Ray 9706803589 rayabhijit261@gmail.com AS-551-2019

266 Prabal Kumar Sarma 9101207965 prabalkumarsarma21@gmail.com AS-474-2018

267 Ranjan Kumar Ray 9954297121 AS-1293-2019

268 Satyajit Das 7002906138 satyajitdas577@gmail.com AS-1384-2013

269 Abdulla Sheikh 6901118202 abdullasheikh5566@gmail.com AS-635-2021

270 Rejaul Hoque 7002522996 rejaulhoque0552@gmail.com AS-2549-2022

271 Jakir Hussain 9707922142 talk2jakirhussain@gmail.com AS-607-2009

272 Nazir Hussain 9435021412 nhbngn@gmail.com AS-696-2009

273 Maman Das 9706290521 princymaman2@gmail.com AS-1426-2018


